YAOXING ALUMINUM
Round Tubes
Round Tubes
Model Diameter(mm) Thickness
(mm)
Length
（M）
Theoretical
Weight
(Kg/pcs)
Theoretical
Weight
(Kg/meter)
KC-22 19 0.8 6
KC-20 25 2 6 2.42 0.40
KC-21 22 1.5 6 1.59 0.27
R30X1.5 30 1.5 6 2.19 0.37
ZM-WL-043 40 1 6 2.01 0.34
R46X0.68 46 0.68 6 1.6 0.27
YG-WL-176 50 1 6 2.2 0.37
R54.5X0.8 54.5 0.8 6 2.21 0.37
R60X0.9 60 0.9 6 2.74 0.46
R70X1.1 70 1.1 6 3.88 0.65
YG-20 20 1 6 0.96 0.16
YG-25 25 1 6 1.23 0.21
YG-30 30 1 6 1.482 0.25
YG-40 40 1 6 1.998 0.33
YG-50 50 1 6 2.508 0.42
YG-50 50 1.2 6 3.06 0.51
YG-60 60 0.8 6 2.424 0.40
YG-70 70 1 6 3.534 0.59
YG-70 70 1.2 6 4.23 0.71
YG-80 80 0.9 6 3.648 0.61
YG-80 80 1.2 6 5 0.83
YG-90 90 0.9 6 4.11 0.69
YG-90 90 1.5 6 6.48 1.08
YG-100 100 0.8 6 4.02 0.67
YG-100 100 1 6 5.07 0.85
YAOXING ALUMINUM
Round Tubes
Round Tubes
Model Diameter(mm) Thickness
(mm)
Length
（M）
Theoretical
Weight
(Kg/pcs)
Theoretical
Weight
(Kg/meter)
YG-100 100 1.2 6 6.12 1.02
YG-120 120 1.2 6 7.308 1.22
YG-150 150 2 6 15.18 2.53
YG-160 160 1.8 6 14.598 2.43
YG-160 160 2 6 16.2 2.70
YG-160 160 2.5 6
YG-180 180 2 6 18.252 3.04
YG-200 200 2 6 20.88 3.48
YG-200 200 2.5 6 25.32 4.22
YG-220 220 2.5 6 28.68 4.78
YG-220 220 2.8 6 31.56 5.26
YG-250 250 2.5 6 31.74 5.29